AME	NDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION	I/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1, CONT	RACT ID C	ODE	PAGE 1 OF 2
2. AMENDMI P00005	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	9	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR	L CHASE REQ	SE REQ. NO. 5. PROJEC		T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED B	BY	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	ther than Item 6	5)	CODE	SPE300
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPH USA Initlator: Nino	TE OF SUBSISTENCE S AVENUE IIA PA 19111-5096			DLA TROOP SUPPO DIRECTORATE OF 700 ROBBINS AVEN PHILADELPHIA PA USA	ORT SUBSISTEI IUE	NCE		
8. NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRAC	TOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code	9)	(X) 9A. A	MENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
13167 TELC	SOURCE PARTNERS, INC. COURT RD /A 23005-7454	×		2 2	98. D	OATED (SEE MODIFICAT SPE300-1	EITEM 11)	RACT/ORDER NO.
CODE 0P4	N9	FA	CILITY CODE				2018 FEB 2	22
	11	. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIO	ONS		
(a) By completing or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGN amendment you amendment, an	ig Items 8 and 15, and returning ale letter or lelegram which ind NATED FOR THE RECEIPT (Cludes a reference OF OFFERS PRIC eady submitted, s along hour and date	copies of the amendme to the solicitation and amen R TO THE HOUR AND DAT uch change may be made by specified.	n the solicitation or as amende ont; (b) By acknowledging recei dment numbers. FAILURE OF TE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT II I/ telegram or letter, provided ea	pt of this ame	ondment on o	each copy of the	EIVED AT THE
		IT MODIFIE	S THE CONTRACT/C	ODIFICATIONS OF CO	RIBED IN I	TEM 14.		
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IN ITEM 10A.	IS ISSUED PUR	SUANT TO: (Specify author	(II) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM	14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO.
	date, etc.) SET FORTH IN	TEM 14, PURSUA	NI TO THE AUTHORITY OF	0.0	ANGES (such	as changes	in paying office,	appropriation .
х	FAR 52.212-4 (c)	-	ENTERED INTO PURSUA	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of	modification and	authority)	- PF				
1520 - 15	ANT: Contractor	72.0	50 50	document and return	1		s to the issu	ing office.
See Cont See Cont Except as provi	linuation Sheet	nditions of the doc or print)	s.	A or 10A, as heretofore chang 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Leah Albright,	ed, remains u CONTRACTI	ınchanged a	and in full force ER (<i>Type or pri</i> i	
15B. CONTRAC	CTOR/OFFEROR	1 100	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA			16C. DATE SIGNED
	M.	to alocal	- 2/3/22	ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L.1284			5'00'	2/4/2022
(54	gnature of person authorized	(U SIGN)		(Cignoture	of Contraction	a Officer		41 11 4044

CONTINUATION SHEET	CONT	NU/	NOITA	SHEET
--------------------	------	-----	-------	-------

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-18-D-P320 / P00005

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

1. Pursuant to section VIII. Addition of New Customers B. (2) of the Statement of Work, as incorporated into the contract, the customers listed in Attachment 1 of this modification will be added to contract SPE300-18-D-P320, as adjacent zone coverage. For ordering purposes only, the customers in Attachment 1 (Troops and Schools) will be added as administrative catalog numbers: SPE300-22-D-PA02 (VT, MA, ME, CT, RI, & NH Troops), SPE300-22-D-SA95 (CT, MA, & RI Schools), and SPE300-22D-SA96 (ME & NH Schools).

Orders for Troops will commence the week of February 13, 2022 for first deliveries on February 15, 2022. Orders for Schools will commence the week of February 13, 2022 for first deliveries the week of February 20, 2022. 2. The distribution fee for SPE300-22-D-PA02 The distribution fee for SPE300-22-D-SA95

The distribution fee for SPE300-22-D-SA96

3.In accordance with FAR 52,212-6

3.1h accordance with FAR 52.212-6
52.215-06 Place of Performance (OCT 1997) FAR
(a) The offeror or respondent, in the performance of any contract resulting from this solicitation, [X] intends,
[] does not intend [check applicable block] to use one or more plants or facilities located at a different address from the address of the offeror or respondent as indicated in this proposal or response to request for information.
(b) If the offeror or respondent checks "intends" in paragraph (a) of this provision, it shall insert in the

following spaces the required information:

Place of Performance Hartford Provision Company, The

DBA HPC Foodservice

625 Nutmeg Rd. N South Windsor, CT 06074-2440

4.All other terms and conditions remain the same.